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Election 82

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

Total DEM REP NPA Other White Black Hispanic Male UnkwnFemaleOtherDistrict

Eligible  201,831  6,519 53,879 105,175  39,612  3,165  119,773  57,596  9,058  15,404  87,462  107,850
Voted  67,022  1,039 41,340  19,314  5,850  518  46,100  16,422  1,559  2,941  28,224  37,759
% of Turnout 33.2 39.3 35.8 38.5 28.5 17.2 19.1 32.3 35.0 15.916.414.8

All County

Eligible  34,800  1,670 4,181 23,333  6,827  459  10,099  19,986  1,805  2,910  14,057  19,073
Voted  7,601  207 6,465  613  487  36  1,967  5,140  136  358  2,759  4,635
% of Turnout 21.8 27.7 14.7 19.5 25.7 7.5 12.3 19.6 24.3 12.47.87.1

County Commission 1

Eligible  33,294  1,629 6,510 18,432  7,730  622  15,307  12,482  2,439  3,066  14,193  17,472
Voted  5,785  139 3,728  1,524  485  48  3,362  1,957  155  311  2,388  3,258
% of Turnout 17.4 20.2 23.4 22.0 15.7 6.4 10.1 16.8 18.6 8.57.76.3

County Commission 2

Eligible  41,682  949 10,897 22,197  7,936  652  26,646  10,821  1,609  2,606  18,124  22,609
Voted  15,400  181 9,893  4,052  1,339  116  11,084  3,371  346  599  6,388  8,831
% of Turnout 36.9 44.6 37.2 41.6 31.2 21.5 23.0 35.2 39.1 19.117.816.9

County Commission 3

Eligible  46,503  1,100 19,730 17,846  8,193  734  37,020  4,903  1,407  3,173  21,063  24,340
Voted  19,520  223 9,549  8,077  1,728  166  16,036  2,288  423  773  8,682  10,615
% of Turnout 42.0 53.5 40.9 43.3 46.7 30.1 24.4 41.2 43.6 20.322.621.1

County Commission 4

Eligible  45,552  1,171 12,561 23,367  8,926  698  30,701  9,404  1,798  3,649  20,025  24,356
Voted  18,716  289 11,705  5,048  1,811  152  13,651  3,666  499  900  8,007  10,420
% of Turnout 41.1 50.1 40.2 44.5 39.0 27.8 24.7 40.0 42.8 24.721.820.3

County Commission 5

Eligible  1,351  37 324 686  327  14  765  350  42  194  588  726
Voted  632  13 395  162  73  2  400  172  10  50  271  348
% of Turnout 46.8 57.6 50.0 52.3 49.1 23.8 25.8 46.1 47.9 35.114.322.3

Piney Z CDD

Eligible  3,805  124 1,267 1,491  990  57  2,654  480  197  474  1,729  1,952
Voted  1,636  28 770  580  274  12  1,266  193  74  103  750  858
% of Turnout 43.0 51.6 45.8 47.7 40.2 37.6 21.7 43.4 44.0 22.621.127.7

Capital Region CDD

Eligible  294  5 108 112  71  3  225  34  14  21  126  163
Voted  121  2 72  38  11  0  95  17  2  7  53  66
% of Turnout 41.2 64.3 35.2 42.2 50.0 14.3 33.3 42.1 40.5 40.00.015.5

Canopy CDD

Eligible  0  0 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Voted  0  0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
% of Turnout 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.0

Fallschase CDD

Eligible  201,831  6,519 53,879 105,175  39,612  3,165  119,773  57,596  9,058  15,404  87,462  107,850
Voted  67,022  1,039 41,340  19,314  5,850  518  46,100  16,422  1,559  2,941  28,224  37,759

Cong. District 2
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% of Turnout 33.2 39.3 35.8 38.5 28.5 17.2 19.1 32.3 35.0 15.916.414.8

Eligible  74,973  1,865 26,784 33,933  13,171  1,085  52,850  15,531  2,226  4,366  33,574  39,534
Voted  27,911  349 15,706  9,850  2,165  190  20,288  6,094  512  1,017  12,074  15,488
% of Turnout 37.2 46.3 36.8 38.4 39.2 23.0 23.3 36.0 39.2 18.717.516.4

Leon County

Eligible  126,858  4,654 27,095 71,242  26,441  2,080  66,923  42,065  6,832  11,038  53,888  68,316
Voted  39,111  690 25,634  9,464  3,685  328  25,812  10,328  1,047  1,924  16,150  22,271
% of Turnout 30.8 36.0 34.9 38.6 24.6 15.3 17.4 30.0 32.6 14.815.813.9

Tallahassee

Eligible  3,670  95 1,660 1,180  758  72  3,182  220  87  181  1,676  1,899
Voted  1,295  22 476  678  133  8  1,169  60  12  54  595  678
% of Turnout 35.3 40.3 40.8 36.7 27.3 13.8 29.8 35.5 35.7 23.211.117.5

House Seat 7

Eligible  82,208  3,314 12,098 51,949  16,934  1,227  30,669  40,617  4,251  6,671  34,211  44,683
Voted  19,255  387 14,860  2,802  1,455  138  8,219  9,700  445  891  7,334  11,534
% of Turnout 23.4 28.6 23.2 26.8 23.9 10.5 13.4 21.4 25.8 11.711.28.6

House Seat 8

Eligible  115,953  3,110 40,121 52,046  21,920  1,866  85,922  16,759  4,720  8,552  51,575  61,268
Voted  46,472  630 26,004  15,834  4,262  372  36,712  6,662  1,102  1,996  20,295  25,547
% of Turnout 40.1 50.0 39.5 42.7 39.8 23.3 23.3 39.4 41.7 20.319.919.4

House Seat 9

Eligible  45,438  1,006 16,004 20,860  7,880  694  34,961  6,343  1,518  2,616  20,093  24,339
Voted  19,643  241 11,096  6,657  1,714  176  15,815  2,640  462  726  8,449  10,953
% of Turnout 43.2 53.2 41.6 45.2 41.6 30.4 27.8 42.0 45.0 24.025.421.8

School Board 1

Eligible  44,122  1,172 11,696 22,832  8,942  652  27,526  11,239  1,723  3,634  19,157  23,793
Voted  16,637  252 10,526  4,393  1,598  120  11,244  4,102  461  830  7,009  9,376
% of Turnout 37.7 46.1 37.6 40.8 36.5 26.8 22.8 36.6 39.4 21.518.417.9

School Board 2

Eligible  33,883  1,522 4,765 22,050  6,594  474  10,630  19,157  1,524  2,572  14,119  18,242
Voted  7,591  182 5,906  1,133  517  35  2,541  4,629  102  319  2,881  4,528
% of Turnout 22.4 26.8 23.8 23.9 24.2 6.7 12.4 20.4 24.8 12.07.47.8

School Board 3

Eligible  44,346  1,047 16,185 19,223  8,249  689  31,972  7,788  1,472  3,114  19,891  23,408
Voted  17,107  190 9,189  6,263  1,530  125  13,242  2,830  338  697  7,527  9,390
% of Turnout 38.6 47.8 38.7 41.4 36.3 23.0 22.4 37.8 40.1 18.118.118.5

School Board 4

Eligible  34,042  1,772 5,229 20,210  7,947  656  14,684  13,069  2,821  3,468  14,202  18,068
Voted  6,044  174 4,623  868  491  62  3,258  2,221  196  369  2,358  3,512
% of Turnout 17.8 22.9 16.6 22.2 17.0 6.9 10.6 16.6 19.4 9.89.56.2

School Board 5
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Eligible  201,831  6,519 53,879 105,175  39,612  3,165  119,773  57,596  9,058  15,404  87,462  107,850
Voted  67,022  1,039 41,340  19,314  5,850  518  46,100  16,422  1,559  2,941  28,224  37,759
% of Turnout 33.2 39.3 35.8 38.5 28.5 17.2 19.1 32.3 35.0 15.916.414.8

Senate Seat 3

Eligible  126,858  4,654 27,095 71,242  26,441  2,080  66,923  42,065  6,832  11,038  53,888  68,316
Voted  39,111  690 25,634  9,464  3,685  328  25,812  10,328  1,047  1,924  16,150  22,271
% of Turnout 30.8 36.0 34.9 38.6 24.6 15.3 17.4 30.0 32.6 14.815.813.9

Tallahassee
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